
BK MTBO
Sprimont 1.10.2022

TROL

Thor DE MITS
TROL
Omloop : H. Espoirs - Beloften
Afstand : 8050m (Hoogteverschil 230m)
Tijd : 0:54:23 (6'45"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 0:51:45
2. Daan COOLS 0:53:01

1. 143 00:04:06 786m 5'13"/km
2. 110 00:05:52 00:09:58 645m 9'06"/km
3. 112 00:05:17 00:15:15 822m 6'26"/km
4. 142 00:05:43 00:20:58 1172m 4'53"/km
5. 145 00:11:48 00:32:46 1152m 10'15"/km
6. 126 00:06:31 00:39:17 850m 7'40"/km
7. 149 00:02:41 00:41:58 389m 6'54"/km
8. 147 00:02:03 00:44:01 365m 5'37"/km
9. 118 00:06:03 00:50:04 1167m 5'11"/km

10. 999 00:04:19 00:54:23 699m 6'11"/km
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